Customer Resources: Zone Resource Hubs

Aquidneck Island Gas Low Pressure Gas Event

Updated: Sunday, January 27th, 2019 8:00 AM

Zone Resource Hubs will be available at the following locations:

N
S NS N . . N
N2l 0vomoNoahwN =8
o

12
13
14
14
15
15
16
17
17
18
19
20

Location
Easton Beach
Storer Park
Storer Park
Storer Park
Miantonomi Memorial Park
Miantonomi Memorial Park
Old Coggeshall Elementary School
Newport City Hall
Newport Visitor Center
Old Coggeshall Elementary School
Miantonomi Memorial Park
J. Paul Braga Memorial Field - North Side
Cranston Calvert Elementary School
Newport City Hall
Newport Hospital
Easton Beach
J. Paul Braga Memorial Field - South Side
Newport Visitor Center
King's Park
Newport Visitor Center
Bellevue Gardens Shopping Center
Freebody Park
Easton Beach
Bellevue Gardens Shopping Center
Freebody Park
King's Park
Salve Regina University
William S. Rogers High School

Address
175 Memorial Blvd
Storer Park, Gladys Carr Bolhouse Rd
Storer Park, Gladys Carr Bolhouse Rd
Storer Park, Gladys Carr Bolhouse Rd
Hillside Ave at Dexter St
Hillside Ave at Dexter St
133 Van Zandt Ave
43 Broadway
23 America's Cup Ave
133 Van Zandt Ave
Hillside Ave at Dexter St
160 Kay St
15 Cranston Ave
43 Broadway
20 Powel Ave
175 Memorial Blvd
60 Ellery Rd
23 America's Cup Ave
67 Wellington Ave
23 America's Cup Ave
181 Bellevue Ave
22 Freebody St
175 Memorial Blvd
181 Bellevue Ave
22 Freebody St
67 Wellington Ave
167 Webster St
15 Wickham Rd

n ‘
Nnntinnalmarid



