Customer Resources: Zone Resource Hubs

Aquidneck Island Gas Low Pressure Gas Event

Updated: Sunday, January 27th, 2019 8:00 AM

Zone Resource Hubs will be available at the following locations:

Zone	Location	Address
1	Easton Beach	175 Memorial Blvd
2	Storer Park	Storer Park, Gladys Carr Bolhouse Rd
3	Storer Park	Storer Park, Gladys Carr Bolhouse Rd
4	Storer Park	Storer Park, Gladys Carr Bolhouse Rd
5	Miantonomi Memorial Park	Hillside Ave at Dexter St
6	Miantonomi Memorial Park	Hillside Ave at Dexter St
7	Old Coggeshall Elementary School	133 Van Zandt Ave
8	Newport City Hall	43 Broadway
8	Newport Visitor Center	23 America's Cup Ave
8	Old Coggeshall Elementary School	133 Van Zandt Ave
9	Miantonomi Memorial Park	Hillside Ave at Dexter St
10	J. Paul Braga Memorial Field - North Side	160 Kay St
11	Cranston Calvert Elementary School	15 Cranston Ave
11	Newport City Hall	43 Broadway
11	Newport Hospital	20 Powel Ave
12	Easton Beach	175 Memorial Blvd
12	J. Paul Braga Memorial Field - South Side	60 Ellery Rd
13	Newport Visitor Center	23 America's Cup Ave
14	King's Park	67 Wellington Ave
14	Newport Visitor Center	23 America's Cup Ave
15	Bellevue Gardens Shopping Center	181 Bellevue Ave
15	Freebody Park	22 Freebody St
16	Easton Beach	175 Memorial Blvd
17	Bellevue Gardens Shopping Center	181 Bellevue Ave
17	Freebody Park	22 Freebody St
18	King's Park	67 Wellington Ave
19	Salve Regina University	167 Webster St
20	William S. Rogers High School	15 Wickham Rd

nationalarid